
ARDROSSAN FARMS
ARDROSSAN FARMS
ARDROSSAN FARMS
ARDROSSAN FARMS
ARDROSSAN FARMS
CHARLES-DON GABLE
CHARLES-DON GABLE
ARDROSSAN FARMS
PLUM-BOTTOM FARM
ARDROSSAN FARMS
CHARLES-DON GABLE
ARDROSSAN FARMS
ARDROSSAN FARMS

HIP HOP
LOV VUE
IVYLOU
BETTING
OCT VUE
MONACA
NICO
R NOBLE
NONO
S BLOND
KELLIE
NON LOV
GN MISS

Farm Name

TROTACRE FARM
TROTACRE FARM
TROTACRE FARM
FAVABROS
FAVABROS
LISETER FARF,

LORETTA
4 STAR
MERCURY
BUD
BELINDA
BONNIE

RUITER BROS LIVELY
XANADU GUERNSEYS ZENA
JOHN MORROW 199
RUTTER BROS SISSY
LYLE+LAURE-N WRIGIT BRENDA
RUTTER BROS LIVELY
TROTACRE FARM ABLE
XANADU GULRNSEYS SARALEE
MOSER’S DAIRY CONNIE
LYLE+LAUREENWRIGI BRANDY
LEROYDALE FARM JAMILEE
JOHN MORROW 159
WILLOW BROOK GUERNSYMARINA
XANADU GUERNSEYS SONG
USETER FARM DEANA

rr£x
A NaPura! Alpemapiye!

Each dose of LACTO VET
contains over three billion
colony forming units of
Lactobacillus Acidophilus-
freeze dried and encap-
sulated in protein to pre-
vent deterioration
LACTO VET is an all natural
product, so there is no dan-
ger of drug contamination
and no milk withdrawal
from untreated quarters.

Each dose consists of’ Sterile
Diluent, freeze driedLacto
Vet, Alcohol Pad and
Candula
You can order LACTO VET in
a box of ten doses or by the
case (nine boxes per case).

Cull
Dairy Creations Today!
j 1-800-322-59871

(Continued from Pago D3)
24112
24053
24007
23957
23890
23666
23592
23575
23539
23270
23261
23196
23072

GUERNSEY
Bam Age
Name Yr-Mo Milk

Lbs
28376
26657
25433
25261
23687
23087
23013
22575
2222
21321
21293
21212
211’0
21011
21006
20777
20767
20573
20484
20406
20403

RICHARD 0 SMITH
R LOST CREEK
LY.E+LAUREEN WRIGHT
RUTTER BROS

SPRINKL
BUNNY
DANA
DORIE

03-08
05-
03-00
06-

20205
20173
20075
20044

HOLSTEIN
Farm Name Bam

Name
Age
Yr-Mo Milk

Lbs
05-11 43323
05- 41682
04-06 41198
09-07 40509
06- 39749
06-05 39337
06-04 39020
04- 39002
06-05 38973
05- 38853
06- 38729
05-10 38576
05-00 38464
05-03 38439
03- 38437
05- 38330
06- 38301
08-03 38025
04- 37870
05- 37740
05-11 37612
03- 37609
04- 37601
04-08 37509
03-10 37436

CURVIN+DAWN GOOD 34
TRINCAFARM 40
FREDERICK FARMS 71
HUNTER CRESTFARM MINDY
ROB/DONNA VANBLARCOM66
CARLAFARMS INC DANA
NORTH VIEW FARM ICON
MARSHALL M WATKINS Y059
KEYSTONE FARM SHANNON
WHIRLWIND ACRES KRYSTAL
SMITH HOLLOW FARMS 500
KEITH E DECKER 562
DALE MATTOCKS RAINBOW
KEYSTONE FARM PEARL
FREDERICK FARMS 10
JAYEC YOUNG FLOP
ROB/DONNA VANBLARCOM67
GLENN BGOCKIE.’ 87
BARETT + BARB BYLER EMILY
DONALD C KRALL CLARETT
ROTHROCK GOLDEN HOL#LEA
JAMES O DUNN PEGGY
MARK+DAVID CAMPBELL ARIEL
TROTACRE FARMS DELLA
NORTH VIEW FARM LITA

Actual Production
Prot Prot Fat
% Lbs %

3.2 909 3.9
3.1 833 4.1
3.3 839 4.0
3.3 843 3.9
3.2 749 4.0
3.5 816 4.6
3.3 764 3.9
3.2 733 4.0
3.4 749 4.4
3.7 784 4.6
3.2 673 4.4
3.2 681 5.3
3.0 630 4.3
3.4 717 4.5
3.3 686 3.4
3.4 703 4.5
3.3 688 3.6
3.2 650 4.1
3.3 670 4.1
3.5 705 3.9
3.3 670 3.7

(Turn to Pago DS)

669
653
683
705

Actual Production
Prot Prot Fat
% Lbs %

3.0 1302 3.3
2.9 1206 3.4
2.8 1160 3.6
3.1 1250 3.7
3.0 1200 3.1
3.0 1193 3.1
3.2 1242 3.1
2.8 1092 3.2
3.2 1238 3.4
2.9 1115 3.2
2.6 1004 3.4
3.0 1147 3.3
3.0 1169 3.3
2.9 1119 3.0
2.9 1108 3.8
2.9 1115 3.1
2.7 1022 2.7
3.0 1150 2.0
3.0 1146 4.4
3.0 1119 3.7
3.3 1243 3.2
3.1 1174 4.1
2.8 1063 2.5
2.9 1103 3.6
2.9 1095 2.8

874
1018
814
1045

mmsmmzu
...Through Quality Service

AndDependable Equipment

Installed By: Trl ite Farm Automation

“Our new parlor works greatV*
“We needed to update our old system to make milking

easier and more efficient. Bou-Matic had the system we
wanted, at the right price. Our local dealer had the
design and installation experience to do the job right.
Our cows adapted easily to the parlor. We were amazed
at how nicely our Ist calf heifers moved in and out of
the parlor.” Glenn Daugherty & Family

Greencastle, PA

.

™ PRINGLE K&K McNEALFARM
DAIRY SALES FEED STORE AGRI SERVICE SERVICE

Oxford,PA HaaerstownMD Greenville,PA Carlisle. PA Towanda, PA
717-529-2569 4 12-588-795Q 717-249-1195 717-364-5460

3.3
3.2
3.4
3.5

4.3
5.0
4.1
5.2


